
Business User Email Address Phone Number

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3725 Lexington Ave

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 53940

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

43636 Woodward Ave

Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355

(248) 972-1124Suzie DeSonia desonia@cam-online.comThe Construction Association of 
Michigan

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.comDRS Ltd (608) 274-4932

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Contract 7711 ‐ 2016 PARK PAVING

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Jeff Jacobson jjacobson@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.com (608) 325-9662

5/6/2016
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Contract 7711 ‐ 2016 PARK PAVING

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Darren 
Bosshard darrenb@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

43
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

5/6/2016


